The BE1-25A Automatic Synchronizer is a microprocessor based system
including features to bring any generator on line in a minimum time, from
small diesel units to large difficult hydros. It may be configured for simple
manual control systems or equipped for complete automatic control of
generators.
ADVANTAGES
• Anticipatory close signal provides smooth synchronizing with minimum
system impact.

ORDERING
10
HOW TO ORDER:
Designate the BE1-25A model and each of the required
options as follows:
BE1-25A-A_ F_V_D_
If voltage matching (V1, V2 or V3) is required, be sure
either option A 1 or A2 has been included.
The BE 1-25A basic synchronizer includes test plug,
power supply and MCU Sync unit.
STANDARD ACCESSORY
The card extender permits troubleshooting of the
modules when they must be outside the case (for
service accessibility) but electrically engaged. Order
Basler Electric part number 9146624100.
STYLE NUMBER
The style number is an alphanumeric designation that
identifies the option modules included in a particular
unit. The following sample style number illustrates the
manner in which the various options are designated.
The Style Number Identification Chart below defines
each option available for this device.
VOLTAGE
ACCEPTANCE
OPTIONS
AO) NONE
A1) SINGLE PARAMETER
(BUS/GENERATOR
DIFFERENCE VOLTAGE)
A2) TRIPLE PARAMETER
(BUS HIGH VOLTAGE
LIMIT, BUS LOW
VOLTAGE LIMIT, AND
BUS/GENERATOR
DIFFERENCE VOLTAGE)
FREQUENCY MATCHING
OPTIONS
FO) NONE
FS) PROPORTIONALLY PULSED
CORRECTION
SAMPLE STYLE NUMBER: BE1-25A-A2F5V1 D1
The style number above describes a BE1-25A Auto­
matic Synchronizer with the following options:
• Voltage Acceptance Option (A2): This option
defines high and low bus voltage and voltage
difference.
• Frequency Matching Option (F5): Proportional
pulsed contact output for adjusting speed of
generator.
• Voltage Matching Option (V1 ): Continuous closed
contact for adjusting generator voltage.
• Dead Bus Option (D1 ) : Immediate breaker closing
when dead bus condition is sensed.
VOLTAGE MATCHING
OPTIONS
VO) NONE
& V1) CONTINUOUS CONTACT
CLOSURE OUTPUT
& V 2) FIXED PULSED CONTACT
CLOSURE OUTPUT
& V3) PROPORTIONAL PULSED
CONTACT CLOSURE
OUTPUT
DEAD BUS
OPTIONS
DO) NONE
D1) DEAD B U S
BREAKER
C LOSING
& REQUIRES OPTION A1 OR A2
TO BE PRESENT IN UNIT.
www .
El